
Madgaon - New Delhi (Weekly) SF AC Special/02455x - ACSF - NR 
THVM/Thivim to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin 
32h 55m - 1986 km - 11 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAO Madgaon Junction 21:30 0 1 0 61 9 KR
2 KRMI Karmali 21:58 22:00 2m 0 1 29 65 7 KR
3 THVM Thivim 22:16 22:18 2m 0 1 46 54 22 KR
4 KUDL Kudal 23:14 23:16 2m 0 1 96 65 18 KR
5 RN Ratnagiri 01:25 01:30 5m 0 2 236 63 125 KR
6 CHI Chiplun 02:42 02:44 2m 0 2 312 56 11 KR
7 ROHA Roha 05:00 05:05 5m 0 2 440 60 10 CR
8 PNVL Panvel Junction 06:20 06:25 5m 0 2 514 29 12 CR
9 KYN Kalyan Junction 07:35 07:40 5m 6 2 549 42 9 CR
10 NK Nashik Road 10:50 10:55 5m 1 2 681 88 551 CR
11 BSL Bhusaval Junction 13:50 14:00 10m 0 2 938 60 205 CR
12 BPL Bhopal Junction 20:40 20:45 5m 2 2 1337 79 405 WCR
13 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 00:27 00:42 15m 0 3 1629 65 258 NCR
14 AGC Agra Cantt. 04:00 04:05 5m 2 3 1844 60 167 NCR
15 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 07:13 07:15 2m 0 3 2032 17 207 NR
16 NDLS New Delhi 07:40 0 3 2039 - 214 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (23:37)

Jun 01 2024 (23:37)

1

1


